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Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - (Dundas St E/ Prince
Michael Dr)

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Pair Of Photos Printed On Canvas
Pair Of Photos Printed On Canvas
Set Of 2 Original Signed Acrylic Painting
Framed Poster And Picture Frame Lot
Children's Table And Two Chairs
Children's Book Lot

3 Piece Furniture Lot

Fauna Designer pillows from Brooklyn
Lot Of 5 Pillows

Lot Of 5 Fillows

Lot Of 5 Fillows

Lot Of 9 Fillows

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Tray Lot

VHS Player With Tapes

Decor Lot

Children's Book Lot

Decor Book Lot

Boys Clothing Lot

Dyson Vacuum Lot

Artificial Flower Lot

Vase Lot

Wool And Shag Rugs

Candle Lot

Votive Candle Holder Lot

Lot Of Glass And Plastic Glasses
Wine Glass Lot

Metal Lot

Vase Lot

Large Glass Vase Lot

Shell Lot
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Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Deco Lot

Deco Lot

Blender Lot

TeaLight Candle Holder Lot
Vase Lot

Baby Mattress Lot
Yogalot

Men's Lot

Purse Lot

Photo Album Lot

Purse Lot

Hat And Purse Lot
Wine Bag And Coaster Lot
Stool Lot

East Indian Decorative Lot
Wooden Side Board
East Indian Picture Lot
Ganesh Figure Lot
Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Buddha L ot

East Indian Lot

Toy Car Lot

Crochet Bag Lot
Halloween Costume Lot
Halloween Lot

Gift Wrap Lot

Dog Lot

Xmas Decorations
Xmas Lot

Xmas Lot

Xmas Lot



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Xmas Lot

Seasonal Lot

Xmas Lot

Xmas Lot

Xmas Lot

Decor Lot

Mercury Glass Lot

Xmas Lot

Artificial Xmas Tree Lot
Roller Blades

Sporting Lot

Fabric Lot

Queen Duvet Cover And Shams
Curtain And Linen Lot
Blanket Lot

Art Supply Lot

Asian Wooden Sculpture
International Decor Lot

Asian Wood Carved Figures
Asian Wooden Boat Fragment
19th Century Wooden Window Fragments
Yogalot

Wedding Lot

Decor Lot

Rug Lot

Hockey Lot

Origina 19th Century Asian Framed Painting
Hardware Lot

Chair

Thai Ceramic Relief Sculpture
Chandelier Lot

Wooden Drop Leaf Table
Basket Lot

3 Folding Tables

Lamp Lot

Lamp

Chaise Covers And Awning
Garden Lot

Wall Mounted Candle Holders
Portable Fireplace

Track Lighting Lot

Metal Wardrobe Rack
Television Lot

2/3

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0130
0131
0133
0134
0135
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
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Title

Table And 2 Chairs
Sink And Faucet Unit
Kids Vespa And Bike
Ladies Golf Clubs And Shoes
Wooden Table

Boot Rack Lot

Mirror

Bag Lot

Portable Electric Heater
Rug Lot

Seasonal Lot

Bathroom Hardware Lot
Bucsst Storage Bench
Fooze Ball Table
Exercise Equipment Lot
Mirror Lot

Vintage 1960's Dresser
Camping Lot

Toy Lot

Children's Lot

Toy Lot

Toy Lot

Toy and Towel Lot
K'Nex

Toy Lot

Decor Lot

Table Decorations

Kids Toys

Luggage Lot

Clothing Lot

Toddlers Clothes

Baby Lot

Decorative Lot

Vintage Purse

Garage Lot

Ganesh Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
BoysToy Lot

Girls Toy Lot

Plush Toy Lot

Toy Lot

Playmobile Lot

New Unisex Baby And Toddler Clothing Lot



Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
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Title

Baby Bassinet Lot

New Born Baby Lot

Boys Clothing Lot

Baby And Toddler Shoe Lot
New Baby Linen Lot
Maternity Lot

Belts, Scarves, And Purse Lot
Coat And Jersey Lot
Bathroom Lot

Wooden Ganesh Sculpture
Wooden Ganesh Sculpture

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Friday, March 13 EDT, 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Pickup Location: Dundas St E/ Prince Michael Dr* Map

*Pick up address will be sent via a separate email to winning bidders only.
(they sometimes go to spam, so please check there as well)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Prince+Michael+Dr,+Oakville,+ON+L6H,+Canada/@43.4971909,-79.7086917,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b42c2d95a6583:0x7e938f9c1d911b96

