Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - (Dundas St E/ Prince Michael Dr)

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 6 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Pair Of Photos Printed On Canvas	0033	Deco Lot
0002	Pair Of Photos Printed On Canvas	0034	Deco Lot
0003	Set Of 2 Original Signed Acrylic Painting	0035	Blender Lot
0004	Framed Poster And Picture Frame Lot	0036	Tea Light Candle Holder Lot
0005	Children's Table And Two Chairs	0037	Vase Lot
0006	Children's Book Lot	0038	Baby Mattress Lot
0007	3 Piece Furniture Lot	0039	Yoga Lot
0008	Fauna Designer pillows from Brooklyn	0040	Men's Lot
0009	Lot Of 5 Pillows	0041	Purse Lot
0010	Lot Of 5 Pillows	0042	Photo Album Lot
0011	Lot Of 5 Pillows	0043	Purse Lot
0012	Lot Of 9 Pillows	0044	Hat And Purse Lot
0013	Kitchen Lot	0045	Wine Bag And Coaster Lot
0014	Kitchen Lot	0046	Stool Lot
0015	Tray Lot	0047	East Indian Decorative Lot
0016	VHS Player With Tapes	0048	Wooden Side Board
0017	Decor Lot	0049	East Indian Picture Lot
0018	Children's Book Lot	0050	Ganesh Figure Lot
0019	Decor Book Lot	0051	Jewelry Lot
0020	Boys' Clothing Lot	0052	Jewelry Lot
0021	Dyson Vacuum Lot	0053	Buddha Lot
0022	Artificial Flower Lot	0054	East Indian Lot
0023	Vase Lot	0055	Toy Car Lot
0024	Wool And Shag Rugs	0056	Crochet Bag Lot
0025	Candle Lot	0057	Halloween Costume Lot
0026	Votive Candle Holder Lot	0058	Halloween Lot
0027	Lot Of Glass And Plastic Glasses	0059	Gift Wrap Lot
0028	Wine Glass Lot	0060	Dog Lot
	Metal Lot		Xmas Decorations
	Vase Lot		Xmas Lot
0031	Large Glass Vase Lot		Xmas Lot
0032	Shell Lot	0064	Xmas Lot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0065	Xmas Lot	0110	Table And 2 Chairs	
0066	Seasonal Lot	0111	Sink And Faucet Unit	
0067	Xmas Lot	0112	Kids Vespa And Bike	
0068	Xmas Lot	0113	Ladies Golf Clubs And Shoes	
0069	Xmas Lot	0114	Wooden Table	
0070	Decor Lot	0115	Boot Rack Lot	
0071	Mercury Glass Lot	0116	Mirror	
0072	Xmas Lot	0117	Bag Lot	
0073	Artificial Xmas Tree Lot	0118	Portable Electric Heater	
0074	Roller Blades	0119	Rug Lot	
0075	Sporting Lot	0120	Seasonal Lot	
0076	Fabric Lot	0121	Bathroom Hardware Lot	
0077	Queen Duvet Cover And Shams	0122	Bucsst Storage Bench	
0078	Curtain And Linen Lot	0123	Fooze Ball Table	
0079	Blanket Lot	0124	Exercise Equipment Lot	
0080	Art Supply Lot	0125	Mirror Lot	
0081	Asian Wooden Sculpture	0126	Vintage 1960's Dresser	
0082	International Decor Lot	0127	Camping Lot	
0083	Asian Wood Carved Figures	0130	Toy Lot	
0084	Asian Wooden Boat Fragment	0131	Children's Lot	
0086	19th Century Wooden Window Fragments	0133	Toy Lot	
0087	Yoga Lot	0134	Toy Lot	
0088	Wedding Lot	0135	Toy and Towel Lot	
0089	Decor Lot	0137	K'Nex	
0090	Rug Lot	0138	Toy Lot	
0092	Hockey Lot	0139	Decor Lot	
0093	Original 19th Century Asian Framed Painting	0140	Table Decorations	
0094	Hardware Lot	0141	Kids Toys	
0095	Chair	0142	Luggage Lot	
0096	Thai Ceramic Relief Sculpture	0143	Clothing Lot	
0097	Chandelier Lot	0144	Toddlers Clothes	
0098	Wooden Drop Leaf Table	0145	Baby Lot	
0099	Basket Lot	0146	Decorative Lot	
0100	3 Folding Tables	0147	Vintage Purse	
0101	Lamp Lot	0148	Garage Lot	
0102	Lamp	0149	Ganesh Lot	
0103	Chaise Covers And Awning	0150	Miscellaneous Lot	
0104	Garden Lot	0151	Boys Toy Lot	
0105	Wall Mounted Candle Holders	0152	Girls Toy Lot	
0106	Portable Fireplace	0153	Plush Toy Lot	
0107	Track Lighting Lot	0154	Toy Lot	
0108	Metal Wardrobe Rack	0155	Playmobile Lot	
0109	Television Lot	0156	New Unisex Baby And Toddler Clothing Lot	

Lot Title

0157 Baby Bassinet Lot

0158 New Born Baby Lot

0159 Boys Clothing Lot

0160 Baby And Toddler Shoe Lot

0161 New Baby Linen Lot

0162 Maternity Lot

0163 Belts, Scarves, And Purse Lot

0164 Coat And Jersey Lot

0165 Bathroom Lot

0166 Wooden Ganesh Sculpture

0167 Wooden Ganesh Sculpture

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Friday, March 13 EDT, 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Pickup Location: Dundas St E/ Prince Michael Dr* Map
*Pick up address will be sent via a separate email to winning bidders only.
(they sometimes go to spam, so please check there as well)

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com